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Erlenmeyer flask-shaped DURAN glass vacuum flasks with removable

plastic vacuum connector

Flask-shaped filtration flasks made of borosilicate glass 3.3 DURAN (DIN-ISO 3585)
with removable plastic vacuum connector (spare part on request code 162925854)
flat bottom

embossed edge

writing area

retrace code

Excellent chemical resistance
minimal thermal expansion
high resistance to thermal shocks

They are not measuring instruments . The graduation is approximate.

DIN-ISO 1773

Code Description Body diam.max
mm mm

Erlenmeyer flask- 64 24

shaped DURAN glass

vacuum flasks with

removable plastic

vacuum connector

ml 100

Erlenmeyer flask- 85 34

shaped DURAN glass

vacuum flasks with

removable plastic

vacuum connector

ml 250

Erlenmeyer flask-

shaped DURAN glass

vacuum flasks with

removable plastic

vacuum connector

ml 500

Erlenmeyer flask-

shaped DURAN glass

vacuum flasks with

removable plastic

vacuum connector

ml 1000

Erlenmeyer flask-

162120424

162120436

105 34

162120444

162120454

135 45

162120463 166 60

1/2

Neck diam.int.

Total height mm

105

155

185

230

255

Pieces per pack.

10

10

10

10
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Code Description Body diam.max Neck diam.int. Total height mm Pieces per pack.

mm mm
shaped DURAN glass
vacuum flasks with
removable plastic
vacuum connector
ml 2000
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