



Over 50 years in cooperation with the health world, the scientific research, the environmental and quality control world

## Erlenmeyer flask-shaped DURAN glass vacuum flasks with removable plastic vacuum connector

Flask-shaped filtration flasks made of borosilicate glass 3.3 DURAN (DIN-ISO 3585) with removable plastic vacuum connector (spare part on request code 162925854) flat bottom embossed edge writing area retrace code

d h

Excellent chemical resistance minimal thermal expansion high resistance to thermal shocks

They are not measuring instruments . The graduation is approximate.

**DIN-ISO 1773** 

Code	Description	Body diam.max mm	Neck diam.int. mm	Total height mm	Pieces per pack.
162120424	Erlenmeyer flask- shaped DURAN glass vacuum flasks with removable plastic vacuum connector ml 100	64	24	105	10
162120436	Erlenmeyer flask- shaped DURAN glass vacuum flasks with removable plastic vacuum connector ml 250	85	34	155	10
162120444	Erlenmeyer flask- shaped DURAN glass vacuum flasks with removable plastic vacuum connector ml 500	105	34	185	10
162120454	Erlenmeyer flask- shaped DURAN glass vacuum flasks with removable plastic vacuum connector ml 1000	135	45	230	10
162120463	Erlenmeyer flask-	166	60	255	1





Over 50 years in cooperation with the health world, the scientific research, the environmental and quality control world

Code	Description	Body diam.max mm	Neck diam.int. mm	Total height mm	Pieces per pack.
	shaped DURAN glass vacuum flasks with removable plastic vacuum connector ml 2000				